FUNERALS

Standard Price List

As at 1 April 2019 (all prices include GST) from to
Professional Service Fees S550 $6400.00
Standard Fee — arrange and conduct a funeral or memorial service $4427.50
Standard Fee — arrange and conduct a funeral or memorial service $4927.50

where the burial or cremation isn’t completed on the same day

Time of Farewell - arrange for a direct cremation with a simple family gathering,
no formal service, no embalming (casket and all documentation included) $3200.00

Direct Cremation — arrange for a direct cremation with no viewing/ no funeral service,
farewell or gathering (casket and all documentation included) $2450.00

Family service — arrange, transfer and care of the deceased (including full embalming) $3135.00
for private transportation to another town or district for service

Receiving In — arrange, receive casket from out of district and conduct funeral service ~ $4200.00
Infant or child S550 $4200.00

Repatriation Fee — arrange for repatriation outside of New Zealand $4425 $6400.00

Mortuary Services

Care of the deceased for final presentation with embalming as required $350 $1100.00
Basic Hygienic Care $350.00
Standard Embalming $596.00

Additional Charges

Saturday or Public Holiday Surcharge $500.00
Transfer from funeral home to family home (within Taranaki) $150.00
Out of Taranaki transfers $2.35/km
Out of Taranaki transfers outside normal business hours (Monday — Friday 9am-5pm)  $150.00/hr
Transfer — charged when transfer could have been completed during office hours $175.00
Caskets

Custom Wood Caskets (basic, foil, veneer, painted and wrapped) $895  $2274.00
Solid Wood Caskets $1700 $5270.00

Eco Caskets $1900 $2700.00



Other Charges

Te Henui Chapel (funeral service)
NPDC — Taranaki Crematorium Chapel
Celebrant/Minister to conduct service
Organist/Piper/Burglar

Visual presentation (50 photos)
Memorial Book

Flowers (casket spray)

Flowers (hand tied to sit on casket)
Service Sheet setup

Service sheets (per copy)

Newspaper Notices — Taranaki Daily News (length dependant)

Death Certificate and courier fee
Video recording of service (contractor)

Static recording and streaming of service at Te Henui Chapel

Extra copies of visual tribute on USB

Catering

Te Henui Chapel Hire (if funeral held elsewhere)

Other venues (church halls or like)
Menu 1

Te Henui Chapel Menu

Menu 2

Menu 3

Menu 4 (dinner option delivered hot)
Menu 5 (dinner option delivered hot)

Cremation

NPDC — Standard Cremation Fee
Ashes urns

Ashes plot for interment

Ashes interment fee

Medical Documentation (required)

Burial

Burial plots -NPDC
-SDC
-STDC

Interment fees - NPDC
-SDC
-STDC

Saturday burial fee — NPDC

Temporary grave marker

$450.00

$285.00

$500.00 +
$150.00

$250.00

$95.00

$250.00 - $450.00
$80.00 - $150.00
$95.00

$3.00 or $4.00
$80.00 / per insert
$38.00

$450.00

$325.00

$15.00 each

$350.00
$150.00 +/-
$10.00/head
$12.00/head
$16.00/head
$13.50/head
$25.00/head
$35.00/head

$776.00

S0 $550.00
$900 $1142.00
$350 $469.00
$85.00 $200.00

$3482.00
$2000.00
$1185.00

$1873.00

$1400.00
$989 $1141.00

$685.00

$62 $150.00



